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Short Description

NZXT proudly introduces its newest line of airflow fans, the FZ-140mm fan. The FZ-140mm fan is a perfect match for any type of
chassis. There are 5 available colors to choose from: white, blue, orange, green, and red. It is ideal for achieving high airflow with
minimal speeds of 1000 RPM. The 13 blades provide quiet operation of 24.54 dBA and high airflow of 83.6 CFM. The long-life
bearing provides better reliability and extends life span surpassing 2 year warranty. This 140mm fan is the coolest solution for any
enthusiast in demand of extreme airflow.

Description

NZXT proudly introduces its newest line of airflow fans, the FZ-140mm fan. The FZ-140mm fan is a perfect match for any type of
chassis. There are 5 available colors to choose from: white, blue, orange, green, and red. It is ideal for achieving high airflow with
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minimal speeds of 1000 RPM. The 13 blades provide quiet operation of 24.54 dBA and high airflow of 83.6 CFM. The long-life
bearing provides better reliability and extends life span surpassing 2 year warranty. This 140mm fan is the coolest solution for any
enthusiast in demand of extreme airflow.

Features

Optimized for extreme airflow 140mm fan with minimal speeds of 1000+/- 200 RPM
Low noise level 24.54 dBA with exceptional airflow at 83.6 CFM
Long-life bearing provides better reliability and extends life span surpassing 2 year warranty

Available in 5 LED vibrant colors: white, blue, orange, green, and red.

Specifications

MODEL FZ-140mm LED Airflow Fan

LED White, Blue, Green, Orange, and Red
VOLTAGE 12V DC

CURRENT 0.21A (rate), 0.30A (safety)
DIMENSIONS 140x140x25mm

CONNECTOR 3 PIN /3 PIN to 4 PIN MOLEX Convertor (included)
INPUT POWER 2.52W (rate), 3.60W (safety)

SPEED 1000+/-200 RPM

AIR FLOW 83.6 CFM

AIR PRESSURE 0.813 mmH=20

NOISE 24.5 dBA

BEARING Long Life Bearing

LIFE 40,000 Hours
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Additional Information

Brand

SKU

Weight

Color

Fan Dimensions
Fan Width

Fan Connection
Fan Voltage
Fan RPM

Fan CFM

Fan Noise (dB)
LED Color

Special Price

NZXT

RF-FZ140-U1-D

0.9000

Clear

140mm

25mm

3-Pin

12 VDC

1000

84

25

Blue

$11.04
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