

Performance-PCs.com

1701 R. J. Conlan Blvd. NE, Unit #5 Palm Bay, FL 32905, USA

Toll Free: 888-381-8222

www.performance-pcs.com sales@performance-pcs.com













NZXT FZ-140mm LED Fan - Blue

\$11.04 was \$16.99

Product Images







Short Description

NZXT proudly introduces its newest line of airflow fans, the FZ-140mm fan. The FZ-140mm fan is a perfect match for any type of chassis. There are 5 available colors to choose from: white, blue, orange, green, and red. It is ideal for achieving high airflow with minimal speeds of 1000 RPM. The 13 blades provide quiet operation of 24.54 dBA and high airflow of 83.6 CFM. The long-life bearing provides better reliability and extends life span surpassing 2 year warranty. This 140mm fan is the coolest solution for any enthusiast in demand of extreme airflow.

Description

NZXT proudly introduces its newest line of airflow fans, the FZ-140mm fan. The FZ-140mm fan is a perfect match for any type of chassis. There are 5 available colors to choose from: white, blue, orange, green, and red. It is ideal for achieving high airflow with

minimal speeds of 1000 RPM. The 13 blades provide quiet operation of 24.54 dBA and high airflow of 83.6 CFM. The long-life bearing provides better reliability and extends life span surpassing 2 year warranty. This 140mm fan is the coolest solution for any enthusiast in demand of extreme airflow.

Features

Optimized for extreme airflow 140mm fan with minimal speeds of 1000+/- 200 RPM

Low noise level 24.54 dBA with exceptional airflow at 83.6 CFM

Long-life bearing provides better reliability and extends life span surpassing 2 year warranty

Available in 5 LED vibrant colors: white, blue, orange, green, and red.

Specifications

MODEL	FZ-140mm LED Airflow Fan
LED	White, Blue, Green, Orange, and Red
VOLTAGE	12V DC
CURRENT	0.21A (rate), 0.30A (safety)
DIMENSIONS	140x140x25mm
CONNECTOR	3 PIN / 3 PIN to 4 PIN MOLEX Convertor (included)
INPUT POWER	2.52W (rate), 3.60W (safety)
SPEED	1000+/-200 RPM
AIR FLOW	83.6 CFM
AIR PRESSURE	0.813 mmH₂O
NOISE	24.5 dBA
BEARING	Long Life Bearing
LIFE	40,000 Hours

Additional Information

Brand	NZXT
SKU	RF-FZ140-U1-D
Weight	0.9000
Color	Clear
Fan Dimensions	140mm
Fan Width	25mm
Fan Connection	3-Pin
Fan Voltage	12 VDC
Fan RPM	1000
Fan CFM	84
Fan Noise (dB)	25
LED Color	Blue
Special Price	\$11.04



4/19/24